MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
QuickChange® NX
Liquid Filters
Yield-enabling all-PTFE filtration
for aqueous-based chemistries
QuickChange® NX nondewetting filters deliver a cost-effective
solution for clean, high-temperature filtration of aqueous-based,
outgassing and base chemistries in ≥28 nm technology nodes.

0.1 µm
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local
representative to confirm part numbers
QuickChange NX Cartridge Filters: part number
NXC                  0          P
Retention rating
W = 15 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
G = 0.2 μm
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
K =  Kalrez (4079UP)
R =  Kalrez (6375UP)
C = Chemraz
B = E-ETP
Membrane
area
T = NXT
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
F = NXF
G = NXG
Length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
3 = 30"
S = 4"
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM-16
Chemlock key
K = Yes*
0 = No
* Optional Chemlock key
attached to cartridge
for use with Chemlock
housing only
Note: The 4" length is only available with the NXX membrane.
8
QuickChange NX Chem-Line I and Chem-Line II
Disposable Filters
DIMENSIONS
—
The drawings on the following pages represent the broad range of QuickChange NX Chem-Line I and Chem-Line II disposable filters.
Refer to the accompanying tables for dimensional information pertaining to each category and type.
Chem-Line I Disposable Filters With Standard Vent ‘
4 × M8 × 1.25
Depth 15 mm
Ø126 mm
(4.97”)
Ø108 mm
(4.25”)
Ø122 mm
(4.80”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
36 mm
(1.42”) 14 mm
(0.55”)
25 mm (0.98”)
61 mm
(2.38”)
60 mm
(2.36”)
Ø127 mm

15 nm
17
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
QuickChange NX Chem-Line I Disposable Filters with Standard Vent: part number
NXD                            P
QuickChange NX Chem-Line I Disposable Filters with Core Vent and Core Vent (Rotated): part number
NXV                            P
Fitting key
Key Configuration Inlet /outlet Vent /drain Fitting
L02H L-line/L-line core vent 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
T02H T-line/T-line core vent 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
B02H T-tube 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
B02S T-tube/T-tube core vent 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
B022 T-tube 3⁄4" 1⁄2" FlareLock II
T42H T-line core vent 1" 1⁄2" Super Type Pillar
T02S T-line core vent 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
902S T-line rotated vent/
T-line core vent (rotated)
3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
942S T-line rotated vent/
T-line core vent (rotated)
1" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
902L T-line core vent (rotated) 3⁄4" 1⁄2" PrimeLock
942L T-line core vent (rotated) 1" 1⁄2" PrimeLock
Membrane area
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
F = NXF
G = NXG
Length
1 = 10"
S = 4" *
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM-16
Fitting configuration
L02H
T02H
B02H
B02S
B022
T42H
902S
942S
Retention rating
W = 15 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
G = 0.2 μm
Membrane area
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
F = NXF
G = NXG
Length
1 = 10"
S = 4" *
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM-16
*The 4" length is only available with the NXX membrane.
Retention rating
W = 15 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
G = 0.2 μm
Fitting configuration

942L
18
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
QuickChangeNX Chem-Line II Disposable Filters: part number
NX2                            P
Fitting key
Key Configuration Inlet /outlet Vent /drain Fitting
M31F In-line 3⁄8" 1⁄4" Flaretek
M21F In-line 1⁄2" 1⁄4" Flaretek
M01F In-line 3⁄4" 1⁄4" Flaretek
M41F In-line 1" 1⁄4" Flaretek
102F In-line offset 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Flaretek
142F In-line offset 1" 1⁄2" Flaretek
M016 In-line 3⁄4" 1⁄4" Flowell 60 series
M416 In-line 1" 1⁄4" Flowell 60 series
1026 In-line offset 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Flowell 60 series
1426 In-line offset 1" 1⁄2" Flowell 60 series
102S In-line offset 3⁄4" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
142S In-line offset 1" 1⁄2" Super 300 Type Pillar
M21S In-line 1⁄2" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
M01S In-line 3⁄4" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
M41S In-line 1" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
F01S In-line female 3⁄4" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
M31L In-line 3⁄8" 1⁄4" PrimeLock
M21L In-line 1⁄2" 1⁄4" PrimeLock
M01L In-line 3⁄4" 1⁄4" PrimeLock
141L In-line 1" 1⁄4" PrimeLock
Note: The 4" length is only available with QuickChange NXX.
Membrane area
X = NXX
M = NXM
E = NXE
F = NXF
G = NXG
Length
1 = 10"
S = 4"
Cleaning
0 = STD
C = UCM-16
Retention rating
W = 15 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
G = 0.2 μm
Fitting configuration
M31F

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2013-2020 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4437-7506ENT-0720
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
QuickChange NX P1000
Disposable Filters: part number
NXP   10 0          P
Fitting key
Key Inlet/outlet Vent/drain Fitting
M66H 6 mm 6 mm Super Type Pillar
M11F 1⁄4" 1⁄4" Flaretek
M11H 1⁄4" 1⁄4" Super Type Pillar
M86H 8 mm 6 mm Super Type Pillar
M86S 8 mm 6 mm Super 300 Type Pillar
MW6W 12 mm 6 mm Flowell 20
M31F  3⁄8" 1⁄4" Flaretek
M31S  3⁄8" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
M21H 1⁄2" 1⁄4" Super Type Pillar
M21S 1⁄2" 1⁄4" Super 300 Type Pillar
QuickChange NX P1500 ⁄ P3000
Disposable Filters: part number
NXP       P
Retention rating
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
Fitting type
M66H
M11F
M11H
Retention rating
W = 15 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
Type
15 = P1500
30 = P3000
Cleaning
0 = Standard
C = UCM-16
Fitting type
M86H